96ND320G-ST-WD5KG

Spec

Product

Product Description
Application

Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Capacity

Model Generation

Size

Interface

24X7 Operation

Max Transfer Rate
Spindle Speed

Cache Size

Average Read Seek Time

Thickness

Operating Temperature
MTBF

RoHS Status

ADVANTECH

96ND320G-ST-WD5KG

WD 2.5" 320G SATAIIl 5KRPM 16MB 7mm Industrial Performance

Server Storage
WD3200LPCX
WD

320GB

Blue ™ MN500S2
25IN

SATAIl

No

6GB/s
5400RPM
16MB

11.0MS

6.8mm
NonIND Temp

N/A

YES
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