



Spec

Product	96ND320G-ST-WD5KG
Product Description	WD 2.5" 320G SATAIII 5KRPM 16MB 7mm Industrial Performance
Application	Server Storage
Manufacturer Part Number	WD3200LPCX
Manufacturer	WD
Capacity	320GB
Model Generation	Blue ™ MN500S2
Size	2.5 IN
Interface	SATAIII
24X7 Operation	No
Max Transfer Rate	6GB/s
Spindle Speed	5400RPM
Cache Size	16MB
Average Read Seek Time	11.0MS
Thickness	6.8mm
Operating Temperature	NonIND Temp
MTBF	N/A
RoHS Status	YES
	,